
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17 

B.Sc. (Hospitality & Hotel Administration) 

Sl. 

No 

Particulars First Year Second Year Third Year 

1
st
 Sem. 2

nd
 Sem. 3

rd
 Sem. 4

th
 Sem. 5

th
 Sem. 6

th
 Sem. 

1.  Admission Fee (IHM) 1, 000 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 

2.  Enrollment Fee 

(NCHMCT) one time 

1, 500 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 

3.  Tuition Fee (IHM) 31, 750 31, 750 32, 500 32, 500 37, 250 37, 250 

4.  IGNOU Fee (IGNOU) 4, 500 Nil 4, 500 Nil 4, 500 Nil 

5.  Examination Fee 

(IHM/NCHMCT) 

2, 000 2, 000 2, 000 2, 000 2, 000 2, 000 

6.  Student Activity Fee 2, 500 Nil 2, 500 Nil 2, 500 Nil 

7.  Caution Money Fee 

(Refundable) 

2, 500 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 

GRAND TOTAL 45, 750 33, 750 41, 500 34, 500 46, 250 39, 250 

  

P.G. Diploma in Accommodation Operation & Management, Craft Course in Food Production, Craft 

Course in F&B Service 

Sl. 

No 

Particulars P.G. Diploma Craft Course in 

Food  

Craft Course in 

F&B Service 

1
st
 Sem. 2

nd
 Sem. 1

st
 Sem. 2

nd
 Sem. 

1.  Admission Fee (IHM) 650 Nil 650 Nil 650 

2.  Enrollment Fee 250 250 250 250 250 

3.  Caution Money Fee 

(Refundable) 

1, 000 Nil 1, 000 Nil 500 

4.  Tuition Fee (IHM) 4, 500 4, 500 4, 500 4, 500 4, 500 

5.  Operation/Maintenance 

Fee 

1, 650 1, 650 1, 650 1, 650 1, 650 

6.  Cookery Training & 

Lab Material 

Nil Nil 4, 350 4, 350 Nil 

7.  Student Activity Fee 1, 000 Nil 1, 000 Nil Nil 

8.  Mid-Term Assessment 

Examination Fee 

200 200 200 200 200 

9.  Lunch Charges 2, 700 2, 700 Nil Nil 2, 700 

10.  Internet, Handouts, 

Doctor facilities 

200 200 200 200 500 

11.  Examination Fee 

(NCHMCT) 

2, 000 2, 000 2, 000 2, 000 2, 000 

GRAND TOTAL 14, 150 11, 500 15, 800 13, 150 12, 950 

 

 

 



HOSTEL FEE 

 

Particulars 1
st
 Year 2

nd
 Year 3

rd
 Year 

Seat Rent 5, 000 5, 000 5, 000 

Lounge Fee 500 500 500 

Elect. & Water Charge 3, 000 3, 000 3, 000 

Hostel Estt. Charge 3, 000 3, 000 3, 000 

Hostel Mess Adv. 17, 000 13, 000 17, 000 

Caution Money (For New Boarders) 2, 000 2, 000 2, 000 

Grand Total 30, 500 26, 500 30, 500 

 

Conveyance Charge for 1
st
 & 3

rd
 year Girl Boarders Rs. 3, 500.00 per annum. 

Conveyance Charge for 2
nd

 year Girl Boarders Rs. 1, 750.00 per annum. 

 

For First Year students:- 

Uniform Fee: Boys: Rs. 4, 725.00 

   Girls: Rs. 3, 465.00  

Tool Kit Fee: Rs. 1,000.00 

 

For CCCFPP & PG Students:- 

Uniform Fee: CCCFPP :   Rs. 945.00  

   PGDAOM : Boys: Rs. 3, 570.00 

       Girls: Rs. 2, 340.00 

Tool Kit Fee (only for Craft Course): Rs. 1,000.00     

  

* Hostel fee is subject to revision, fee hike amount shall be collected in next term.  
 


